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3.50% Tentative Agreement 4.13.2016

SUMMERVILLE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
APPENDIX B-1
DISTRICT EXTRA DUTY SALARIES

FOOTBALL, Varsity

BASKETBALL, Varsity (2)

PEP SQUAD Reduced to $2,045

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
ACTIVITIES DIRECTOR
VOLLEYBALL, Varsity

ACADEMIC DECATHLON

BASEBALL, Varsity
SOFTBALL, Varsity
WRESTLING, Varsity
TRACK, Varsity
FOOTBALL, Head JV

FFA ADVISOR

GOLF, Varsity (2)

TENNIS, Varsity

CROSS COUNTRY, Varsity
BASKETBALL, JV Boys
BASKETBALL, JV Girls
BASKETBALL, Boys Frosh (1)
BASKETBALL, Girls Frosh (1)

FOOTBALL, Assistant Varsity (3)

SOCCER (2)

YEARBOOK ADVISOR

BASEBALL, JV
VOLLEYBALL, JV

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC DIRECTOR

VOCAL MUSIC DIRECTOR
THEATER DIRECTOR
TRACK Assistant
FOOTBALL, JV Assistant
SOFTBALL, JV

VOLLEYBALL, Frosh
WRESTLING Assistant
SOCCER, JV (2)

CROSS COUNTRY Assistant
JOURNALISM ADVISOR
TENNIS, Assistant

AP TEACHER - (15 student minimum) (4)

ROBOTIX INSTRUCTOR

SOCCER, Varsity Assistant (2)
SOFTBALL, Varsity Assistant

BASKETBALL, Varsity Assistant (2)

BASEBALL, Varsity Assistant
PLC/DEPARTMENT HEAD (7)
VOLLEYBALL, Assistant
CHEER, Assistant

PLAYOFFS $104/WEEK/PLAYOFF

Head Coach Only

Prepared by:
Jessica Lozoya

2015/2016

$4,963

$4,150

$3,692

$3,466

$2,954

$2,492

$2,437

$2,012

$1,035

$518

$104
Game Gates Budget

STIPENDS

SUMMERVILLE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

# Total
1 $4,963
6 $22,795
1 $3,692
5 $17,331
14 $41,354
1 $2,492
8 $19,496
7 $14,084
5 $5,175
15 $7,770
10 $1,040
$4,400

04.13.2016
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