## SUMMERVILLE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 2015/2016

## SUMMERVILLE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT APPENDIX B-1 DISTRICT EXTRA DUTY SALARIES

		RICT LATRA DUTT SALARILS		<b>T</b> ( )
GROUP 1:	FOOTBALL, Varsity	\$4,963	# 1	Total \$4,963
GROUP 2:	BASKETBALL, Varsity (2) PEP SQUAD Reduced to \$2,045 ATHLETIC DIRECTOR ACTIVITIES DIRECTOR VOLLEYBALL, Varsity	\$4,150	6	\$22,795
GROUP 3:	ACADEMIC DECATHLON	\$3,692	1	\$3,692
GROUP 4:	BASEBALL, Varsity SOFTBALL, Varsity WRESTLING, Varsity TRACK, Varsity FOOTBALL, Head JV	\$3,466	5	\$17,331
GROUP 5	FFA ADVISOR GOLF, Varsity (2) TENNIS, Varsity CROSS COUNTRY, Varsity BASKETBALL, JV Boys BASKETBALL, JV Girls BASKETBALL, Boys Frosh (1) BASKETBALL, Girls Frosh (1) FOOTBALL, Assistant Varsity (3) SOCCER (2)	\$2,954	14	\$41,354
GROUP 6:	YEARBOOK ADVISOR	\$2,492	1	\$2,492
GROUP 7:	BASEBALL, JV VOLLEYBALL, JV INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC DIRECTOR VOCAL MUSIC DIRECTOR THEATER DIRECTOR TRACK Assistant FOOTBALL, JV Assistant SOFTBALL, JV	\$2,437	8	\$19,496
GROUP 8:	VOLLEYBALL, Frosh WRESTLING Assistant SOCCER, JV (2) CROSS COUNTRY Assistant JOURNALISM ADVISOR TENNIS, Assistant	\$2,012	7	\$14,084
GROUP 9:	AP TEACHER - (15 student minimum) (4) ROBOTIX INSTRUCTOR	\$1,035	5	\$5,175
GROUP 10:	SOCCER, Varsity Assistant (2) SOFTBALL, Varsity Assistant BASKETBALL, Varsity Assistant (2) BASEBALL, Varsity Assistant PLC/DEPARTMENT HEAD (7) VOLLEYBALL, Assistant CHEER, Assistant	\$518	15	\$7,770
GROUP 11:	PLAYOFFS \$104/WEEK/PLAYOFF Head Coach Only	\$104 Game Gates Budget	10	\$1,040 <u>\$4,400</u>

3.50% Tentative Agreement 4.13.2016